
CANDIDATE DATA SUMMARY

Election Commission of India- State Election, 2015 to the Legislative Assembly Of  NCT OF Delhi

GEN SC ST

TYPE OF CONSTITUENCY

TOTAL

1. NO. OF CONSTITUENCIES 058 12 70

2. NOMINATIONS FILED

a. Male

b. Female

d.Total

0

0

690

125

100

19

815 120 0

790

144

935

3. NOMINATIONS REJECTED

a. Male

b. Female

d.Total

0

0

138

66

29

9

204 38 0

167

75

242

4. NOMINATIONS WITHDRAWN

a. Male

b. Female

d.Total

0

0

16

2

1

1

18 2 0

17

3

20

5. CONTESTING CANDIDATES

a. Male

b. Female

d.Total

536

57

593

70

9

80

0

0

0

606

66

673

6. FORFEITED DEPOSITS

a. Male

b. Female

d.Total

0

0

424

46

48

6

472

52

470 55 0 525

c. Others 0 01 1

c. Others 0 0 0 0

c. Others 0 0 0 0

c. Others 0 1 0 1

c. Others 0 1 0 1


